BD 35/15 C BP CLASSIC

NEW

SCRUBBERS > COMPACT

Simplicity that shines.

The extraordinary versatile BD 35/15 C Bp Classic floor scrubber
cleans narrow and crowded spaces with ease. Outstanding maneu-
verability and compactness make cleaning easy. An on-board
battery charger ensures convenient recharge no matter where you

are.

Compact with performance
Simple operation
Small footprint makes for easy storage
Large wheels allow maneuverability
Optimum suction

The squeegee reliably absorbs water in tight corners
Dries the floor immediately

BD 35/15 CBP

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Cleaning path

Suction bar (squeegee) width
Theoretical/practical productivity
Brush speed (normal/boost)
Roller pressure

Solution capacity

Recovery capacity

Operating noise level

Weight

Dimensions (L x W x H)

EQUIPMENT
Order No. Item Description
9.800-917.0 BD 35/15 C Bp Classic Scrubber
ACCESSORIES

Order No. Item Description
B 4.905-034.0 Disc brushred 14-inch
B 6.654-521.0 12v/30Ah battery (2 required)
B 8.645-892.0 Power cord, 8-feet
O 4.762-696.0 Paddriver, 14-inch
O 4.037-130.0 Squeegee blades Linatex
O 4.037-118.0 Squeegee blades oil resistant
O 6.369-003.0 Disc-pad 14-inch, red
O 6.369-002.0 Disc-pad 14-inch, green
O 6.369-001.0 Disc-pad 356mm, black
O 6.371-250.0 Diamond-pad 356mm, white
0O 6.371-251.0 Diamond-pad 356mm, yellow
0O 6.371-235.0 Diamond-pad 356mm, green
m Included O Optional

in

in
ft2/hr
rpm
g/cm?
gal
gal
dBA
Ibs

in

14

18.5

15,000/ 7,534
180

25

4

4

65

121

40 x 19 x 41

List Price

$

3,400.00

List Price

P A A A A A A A A A A

Effective January 1, 2024. Prices, specifications and product descriptions subject to change without notice.

118.00
400.00
342.00
99.50
73.50
119.00
99.50
99.50
99.50
811.00
1,010.00
964.00

49



