# **BD 35/15 C BP CLASSIC**



# Simplicity that shines.

The extraordinary versatile BD 35/15 C Bp Classic floor scrubber cleans narrow and crowded spaces with ease. Outstanding maneuverability and compactness make cleaning easy. An on-board battery charger ensures convenient recharge no matter where you are

### Compact with performance

- Simple operation
- Small footprint makes for easy storage
- Large wheels allow maneuverability

### Optimum suction

- The squeegee reliably absorbs water in tight corners
- Dries the floor immediately







#### BD 35/15 C BP

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS		
Cleaning path	in	14
Suction bar (squeegee) width	in	18.5
Theoretical/practical productivity	ft²/hr	15,000 / 7,534
Brush speed (normal/boost)	rpm	180
Roller pressure	g/cm²	25
Solution capacity	gal	4
Recovery capacity	gal	4
Operating noise level	dBA	65
Weight	lbs	121
Dimensions (L x W x H)	in	40 x 19 x 41

#### **EQUIPMENT**

Order No. Item Description		List Price
9.800-917.0	BD 35/15 C Bp Classic Scrubber	\$ 3.400.00

## **ACCESSORIES**

~~	CESSONIES				
	Order No.	Item Description		List Price	
•	4.905-034.0	Disc brush red 14-inch	\$	118.00	
•	6.654-521.0	12v/30Ah battery (2 required)	\$	400.00	
•	8.645-892.0	Power cord, 8-feet	\$	342.00	
	4.762-696.0	Pad driver, 14-inch	\$	99.50	
	4.037-130.0	Squeegee blades Linatex	\$	73.50	
	4.037-118.0	Squeegee blades oil resistant	\$	119.00	
	6.369-003.0	Disc-pad 14-inch, red	\$	99.50	
	6.369-002.0	Disc-pad 14-inch, green	\$	99.50	
	6.369-001.0	Disc-pad 356mm, black	\$	99.50	
	6.371-250.0	Diamond-pad 356mm, white	\$	811.00	
	6.371-251.0	Diamond-pad 356mm, yellow	\$	1,010.00	
	6.371-235.0	Diamond-pad 356mm, green	\$	964.00	

■ Included □ Optional